Cartersville Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Hurricanes Lancaster

LOCATION: Upper Aubrey Street Gym

LEAGUE: 6U Girls Basketball

Date/Time: 1/29/22 3:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL
Stormy Brown 123456
Lily Greenway 123456
Lilianna Lancaster 123456
Georgia Lindsay 123456
Paloma Robledo 123456
Bryleigh Snow 123456
Taylor Williams 123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
TEAM FOULS 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 (1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
First Half Second Half HALF TIME SCORE FINAL SCORE
TIME OUTS
(record when time out was called)
COMMENTS:
Referee: Referee:
Stat-Keeper(book): Scoreboard Operator: @@EHSV/(((\

Gym Supervisor:
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Cartersville Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Hurricanes McCurry

LOCATION: Upper Aubrey Street Gym

LEAGUE: 6U Girls Basketball

Date/Time: 1/29/22 3:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Georgia Mccurry 11123456

Olivia Ledbetter 21123456

aliyah ledbetter 3123456

Addi 41123456

Ava 5[123456

Elizabeth 32123456

Eliza 34 |123456

Samantha 35|123456
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